

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 2479/2006

U.P. GRAM PANCHAYAT ADHIKARI SANGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAYA RAM SAROJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

For Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Caveator

Mr. Sunil Kumar Singh, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Dinesy Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the due date.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(MADHU SAXEN

A)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER