

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1895 OF 2006

U.P. GRAM PANCHAYAT ADHIKARI SANGH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAYA RAM SAROJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, intervention, modification of Court's

Order,Raising additional grounds, impleadment and leave to file application for directions with

affidavit-registered and direction with affidavit)

With

Civil Appeal NO. 1896 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 1897 of 2006,

Civil Appeal NO. 1898 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 1899 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 1900 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 1901 of 2006,

Civil Appeal NO. 1902 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 3455 of 2006,

Civil Appeal NO. 3523 of 2006,

Contempt Petition (C) NO. 114 of 2006, Contempt Petition(C) NO. 141 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for discharge of Advocate on record in CA 1898/06 and for exemption from filing OT

and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 28/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

In C.A.Nos.8302-13/04

Ms. Mahalaxmi Pavani, Adv.

& C.A.680/05

for M/s. Mahalaxmi & Balaji Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Kalia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sameer Kalia, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sinha ,Adv

2

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv

Mr. V.A. Syed Muhammad ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

Mr.Jeevan Prakash, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Georege, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag C.A.Nos.8302-8313 of 2004 and C.A.No.680 of 2005

with these appeals.

List these matters after Diwali Holidays.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER